
Hotel Verde Cape Town Airport offers 8 state-of-the-art 
conferencing and events venues ideal for meetings, workshops, 
launches and special events. High-tech audiovisual equipment 
is built into each of our conferencing venues and included in the 
rates, as are Wi-Fi and secure parking. We offer 100% offset 
carbon-neutral conferencing and events at no extra cost.
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Free parking on the day of the function 

Complimentary purified still & sparkling water

Complimentary uncapped WiFi

Conference notepads, pencils, data projector, screen, flip-chart, 

paper, white-board, markers, chalkboard, podium

Complimentary airport shuttle from 04:00am - 12:00am

Conferencing & Events

+ 27 (0) 21 380 5500 15 Michigan Street, Cape Town

reservations@hotelverde.com www.verdehotels.com/capetown

All conference packages include:

145 Bedrooms

8 Conference Venues

Nuovo Restaurant & 

Bar

Leisure Corner

Business Centre

Free Parking

Outdoor Terrace

Indoor Gym

Eco Pool & Outdoor 

Gym

Freshening-up 

Facilities

Free  Airport Shuttle

Free WiFi

24-Hour Room Service

Wake-up Call Service 

Luggage Storage

Breakfast from 04:30

24-Hour Security

Hotel Facilities & Services

400m from Cape Town 
International Airport
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Conference Pricing

Venue Capacities

reservations@hotelverde.com www.verdehotels.com/capetown
400m from Cape Town 
International Airport

Half-Day & 
Lunch

Arrival coffee break with 

assorted breakfast snacks.

Mid morning break with 

assorted savoury snacks.

Two-course lunch with a 

soft drink.

Half-Day

Arrival coffee break with 

assorted breakfast snacks.

Mid morning break with 

assorted savoury snacks.

R345 per personR500 per person

Full-Day

Arrival coffee break with 

assorted breakfast snacks.

Mid morning break with 

assorted savoury snacks.

Two-course lunch with a 

soft drink.

Afternoon break with 

assorted confectioneries.

R550 per person

COVID-19 SAFETY PROCEDURES

Hotel Verde puts focus on safety and cleanliness 
while ensuring delegate satisfaction and guest 
experience standards. Contact us for more 
information on how we ensure guest safety.

+ 27 (0) 21 380 5500 15 Michigan Street, Cape Town

Cocktail

Boardroom Room Size

Picasso

Picasso & Da Vinci

Da Vinci

Van Gogh

VIP Lounge

Monet

Dali

Miro

Renoir

Banquet Cinema Schoolroom U-Shape Boardroom Room Size

50

120

60

30

50

12

12

12

12

40

100

60

20

40

48

124

56

40

40

17

72

36

18

27

18

40

24

18

18

24

N/A

36

24

24

59.52m2

127.31m2

67.79m2

49.9m2

75m2

29.4m2

30.5m2

29.4m2

23.4m2


