

WORLD LUXURY HOTEL

AWARDS





# Conferencing & Events

Hotel Verde Cape Town Airport offers 8 state-of-the-art conferencing and events venues ideal for meetings, workshops, launches and special events. High-tech audiovisual equipment is built into each of our conferencing venues and included in the rates, as are Wi-Fi and secure parking. We offer 100% offset carbon-neutral conferencing and events at no extra cost.

## All conference packages include:

Free parking on the day of the function
Complimentary purified still & sparkling water
Complimentary uncapped WiFi
Conference notepads, pencils, data projector, screen, flip-chart, paper, white-board, markers, chalkboard, podium
Complimentary airport shuttle from 04:00am - 12:00am

Hotel Verde has a socially responsible carbon neutral programme in partnership with environmental sustainability organisation ImpactChoice, which provides benefits to communities. Guests receive a certificate proving that the carbon created by their stay has been offset.

### Hotel Facilities & Services

145 Bedrooms 8 Conference Venues Nuovo Restaurant &

Bar

Leisure Corner Business Centre Free Parking Outdoor Terrace Indoor Gym Eco Pool & Outdoor

Gym

Freshening-up Facilities

Free Airport Shuttle

Free WiFi

24-Hour Room Service Wake-up Call Service Luggage Storage Breakfast from 04:30 24-Hour Security



# Conference Pricing

## Full-Day

### R550 per person

Arrival coffee break with assorted breakfast snacks.

Mid morning break with assorted savoury snacks.

Two-course lunch with a soft drink.

Afternoon break with assorted confectioneries.

# Half-Day & Lunch

### R500 per person

Arrival coffee break with assorted breakfast snacks.

Mid morning break with assorted savoury snacks.

Two-course lunch with a soft drink.

## Half-Day

### R345 per person

Arrival coffee break with assorted breakfast snacks.

Mid morning break with assorted savoury snacks.

# Venue Capacities

\*venue capacities are subject to current COVID-19 protocols

	Cocktail	Banquet	Cinema	Schoolroom	U-Shape	Boardroom	Room Size
Picasso	50	40	48	17	18	24	59.52m²
Picasso & Da Vinci	120	100	124	72	40	N/A	127.31m²
Da Vinci	60	60	56	36	24	36	67.79m²
Van Gogh	30	20	40	18	18	24	49.9m²
VIP Lounge	50	40	40	27	18	24	75m²

	Boardroom	ROOIII SIZE
Monet	12	29.4m²
Dali	12	30.5m²
Miro	12	29.4m²
Renoir	12	23.4m²

### **COVID-19 SAFETY PROCEDURES**

Hotel Verde puts focus on safety and cleanliness while ensuring delegate satisfaction and guest experience standards. Contact us for more information on how we ensure guest safety.

